
E1451GXMPK
RI 

Notification Nr.3 
 

 
 

TENDER E1451GXMPKRI: Supply and Delivery of Steel Pipes, Tubes, Sheets, Bars, Reducers, 
Adaptors and Plates at Kriel Power Station on an “As and When” required basis for the Period of 5 
years 
  

 Notification Nr. 3                                                                                                                                       

 

INVITATION TO TENDER 

 

Revision 1 of the Invitation to Tender has been published with the following changes: 

 

 

Closing date 

 

Closing date has been extended from 01 August 2025 to 04 September 2025 

 

Final template 

 

 
 

 

Tender changes from Auction to Priced tender as per clarification  

 

• Pricelist updated and to added prices column, offer and acceptance to be completed.  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notification NR 3 (23.08.2025)                                                                                             



E1451GXMPK
RI 

Notification Nr.3 
 

 Tender award 

 

The tender will be awarded as a whole and not on a partial/split basis. Tenderers are therefore 
requested to submit pricing for all items listed on the NEC.  

 

 

Scope of work updated 

• Items removed from the scope and pricelist 

 

0060436 

0017100 

0017101 

0017130 

126020 

0162547 

 

Completed NEC 

 

Tenderers are required to complete and submit the following NEC documents at the time of tender 
closing:  

 

• C1.1 Offer and Acceptance  

• C1.2 Contract Data 

• C2.2 The Price Schedule 

 

Failure to complete and submit all the above NEC parts will result in the tenderer being 
disqualified.  

 

 

NEC 

 

 

Revision 1 of the NEC Supply Contract is published with the following changes: 

 

C1.1 Form of offer & Acceptance 

 

Tendered to complete the offered price 

 

NEC NEC Rev.1 

  
 

 

 

 

Latest published documents: 

 

 

• Rev.1 Invitation to Tender (ITT) 

• Rev.1 NEC Supply Contract  

• Scope of work updated  

 



E1451GXMPK
RI 

Notification Nr.3 
 

Please ensure that only the revised documents are used for the submission. 

 

It is the responsibility of the tenderer to go through the documentation and not the changes 

 
A reminder that the communication platform is the Eskom e-tender portal and of National 

Treasury and the responsibility of the tenderer to visit regularly for possible updates. Any 

revised documents after site meeting, clarification information will be uploaded as such. 

Information as per the latest communication will apply. 

 

 


